
TW40.0 Oxford
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Wall Street
>.1 L 0.3 Hillsboro Street, US 15,

NC 96
0.4 S 1.2 Hillsboro Street
1.5 R 2.3 Lake Devin Road
3.8 R 0.7 Enon Road
4.5 L 0.6 Cornwall Road
5.1 S 2.3 Joe Pruitt Road
7.4 R 1.5 Graham Hobgood Road
8.9 L 0.2 Sunset Road
9.1 R 2 Alvis Brooks Road
11.1 L 2 Satterwhite Road
13.2 L 2.2 Shep Royster Road
15.3 R 0.3 NC 96
15.6 L 3.3 Mountain Creek Road
18.9 L 0.6 Johnnie Daniel Road
19.4 L 0.7 Cornwall Road
20.2 R 4 Davis Chapel Road
24.2 R 5.5 Grassy Creek Road
29.7 R 2.8 Dexter Road
32.5 R 0.9 Chewning Road
33.4 L 1.7 Harold Obrien Road
35.1 R 0.7 Huntsboro Road
35.9 R 3.9 Salem Road
39.8 S >.1 West Spring Street
39.9 R >.1 Wall Street
39.9 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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